Parameter
Single wavelength : 1310nm, 1480nm or 1550nm
( A and B Package )
Operating Wavelength
All values referenced are without connector.
Polarization Dependent Loss
Single
≤ 0.4dBInsertion Loss Reflection 99%

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
A package:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
99=99%
Fiber Type*Package
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorReflectionWavelength
Operating
10=1.0m
FMR
48=1480nm
31=1310nm
B= 2.8X10 mm
3==ClearCurve
ZBL (G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
 (G.657.A1)
5=1.6mm jacket
4=2mm jacket
3=3mm jacket
2=900um loose tube
1=Bare fiber
50=5.0m
C= 3.2X12 mm
A= 1.8X8 mm
.
.
.
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
B package:
C package:
Fibe
MECHA
A pac
B pack
3155=1310/1550nm
55=1550nm
5162=1510-1620nm
(C & L band)
95=95%
90=90% .
6=900um tight buffer
SS=Custom
*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.